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ACCESSCORP 22.40 22.70 22.05 22.05 34,352,766 768,559,991 -1.56% 5.00%

ETI 47.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 2,452,846 117,939,709 2.13% 14.56%

FCMB 11.70 11.70 11.25 11.25 4,935,490 56,666,549 -3.85% -6.64%

FIDELITYBK 19.00 19.85 18.90 18.90 12,083,676 231,596,718 -0.53% -0.53%

FIRSTHOLDCO 49.00 49.00 49.00 49.00 4,189,207 203,547,596 0.00% 2.30%

GTCO 98.50 98.60 98.50 98.50 31,555,818 3,108,665,072 0.00% 8.60%

JAIZBANK 8.05 8.48 8.00 8.25 10,785,320 88,547,756 2.48% 81.32%

STANBIC 108.00 108.00 108.00 108.00 709,870 77,000,540 0.00% 8.00%

STERLINGNG 7.50 7.60 7.00 7.00 14,098,340 101,794,522 -6.67% -0.71%

UBA 43.90 44.90 44.00 44.50 6,186,926 275,906,673 1.37% 6.84%

WEMABANK 22.70 22.65 22.50 22.60 6,532,604 147,378,005 -0.44% 10.78%

ZENITHBANK 71.00 71.05 70.15 71.00 25,976,221 1,842,853,988 0.00% 14.89%
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AUSTINLAZ 4.49 4.82 4.08 4.82 4,792,515 21,734,768 7.35% 13.41%

BERGER 58.90 0.00 0.00 58.90 121,740 7,393,524 0.00% 22.71%

BETAGLAS 420.00 0.00 0.00 420.00 596,483 250,583,890 0.00% 13.51%

CAP 79.50 0.00 0.00 79.50 112,036 8,807,692 0.00% 15.22%

BUACEMENT 183.00 0.00 0.00 183.00 608,997 107,902,102 0.00% 2.52%

CUTIX 3.69 3.80 3.65 3.70 9,584,306 35,530,646 0.27% 19.35%

DANGCEM 635.00 0.00 0.00 635.00 658,043 403,678,707 0.00% 4.27%

MEYER 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 124,493 2,369,589 0.00% 46.72%

UNIONDICON 9.70 0.00 0.00 9.70 369,152 3,440,706 0.00% 40.58%

WAPCO 156.00 0.00 0.00 156.00 5,099,408 785,916,409 0.00% 15.99%
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BUAFOODS 798.90 0.00 0.00 798.90 128,917 95,746,478 0.00% 0.00%

CADBURY 65.30 0.00 0.00 65.30 427,757 28,423,128 0.00% 9.02%

CHAMPION 20.00 19.05 19.00 19.00 2,925,259 55,724,733 -5.00% 35.71%

DANGSUGAR 66.60 65.00 65.00 65.00 1,590,229 104,253,061 -2.40% 8.33%

GUINNESS 349.90 0.00 0.00 349.90 27,288 8,595,720 0.00% 0.00%

HONYFLOUR 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 2,132,272 49,148,054 0.00% 5.02%

INTBREW 13.90 14.00 14.00 14.00 2,189,460 30,819,047 0.72% 0.00%

MCNICHOLS 6.88 7.35 6.95 7.10 3,979,334 28,486,267 3.20% 117.13%

NASCON 110.20 114.00 114.00 114.00 487,052 54,495,921 3.45% 6.05%

NB 77.00 80.00 78.00 78.00 19,145,478 1,525,945,806 1.30% 3.59%

NESTLE 2153.80 0.00 0.00 2153.80 23,965 50,479,240 0.00% 10.00%

NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 12,944 1,031,144 0.00% 0.00%

PZ 56.00 56.00 56.00 56.00 1,831,119 101,690,433 0.00% 26.27%

UNILEVER 77.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 340,444 27,881,573 0.00% 6.94%

VITAFOAM 113.50 0.00 0.00 113.50 1,262,126 135,609,881 0.00% 23.37%
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ARADEL 780.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1,299,605 1,014,330,096 0.00% 16.42%

CONOIL 169.00 0.00 0.00 169.00 28,010 5,012,016 0.00% -9.72%

ETERNA 28.45 29.45 29.45 29.45 619,421 19,069,248 3.51% 3.33%

JAPAULGOLD 2.50 2.65 2.50 2.50 8,553,993 21,736,304 0.00% 8.23%

OANDO 40.35 40.60 40.00 40.00 5,267,205 212,244,500 -0.87% -0.50%

SEPLAT 6700.00 0.00 0.00 6700.00 16,653 116,319,084 0.00% 15.34%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 6,438 3,708,288 0.00% 0.00%
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ELLAHLAKES 16.55 16.30 15.20 15.90 9,907,658 158,348,095 -3.93% 18.66%

FTNCOCOA 7.20 7.30 7.00 7.05 3,963,399 28,404,314 -2.08% 41.00%

LIVESTOCK 7.30 7.00 7.00 7.00 1,347,738 9,610,693 -4.11% 15.70%

OKOMUOIL 1206.50 0.00 0.00 1206.50 147,769 179,574,920 0.00% 10.18%

PRESCO 1635.00 0.00 0.00 1635.00 82,484 131,874,091 0.00% 12.76%

ZICHIS 2.62 2.88 2.88 2.88 7,630,000 21,974,400 9.92% 44.72%
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CHELLARAM 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 83,288 1,140,412 0.00% 0.00%

NGXGROUP 82.00 81.75 81.75 81.75 1,426,167 115,646,440 -0.30% 16.79%

SCOA 23.80 26.15 26.15 26.15 206,166 5,391,241 9.87% 268.31%

TRANSCORP 46.15 46.15 45.05 45.05 2,241,666 103,068,761 -2.38% -0.77%

UACN 92.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 245,717 22,184,224 0.00% 1.65%
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AIICO 4.15 4.26 4.00 4.02 11,447,617 47,111,382 -3.13% 6.07%

CONHALLPLC 5.10 5.10 5.01 5.10 3,150,747 15,965,940 0.00% 17.51%

CORNERST 6.25 6.15 6.05 6.06 1,583,022 9,883,413 -3.04% 1.68%

CUSTODIAN 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 552,924 23,655,903 0.00% 4.65%

GUINEAINS 1.25 1.37 1.25 1.35 25,041,885 33,232,480 8.00% 1.50%

LASACO 2.50 2.60 2.49 2.50 4,632,048 11,706,207 0.00% 2.04%

LINKASSURE 1.90 1.90 1.75 1.89 15,401,776 28,670,110 -0.53% 6.18%

MANSARD 15.00 14.92 14.90 14.92 1,211,179 17,677,062 -0.53% 8.91%

MBENEFIT 4.20 4.40 4.15 4.17 14,857,125 62,756,413 -0.71% 34.52%

NEM 32.90 32.20 32.20 32.20 1,292,713 40,652,475 -2.13% 20.15%

PRESTIGE 1.80 1.96 1.80 1.90 8,191,006 15,329,637 5.56% 20.25%

REGALINS 1.20 1.24 1.16 1.17 6,761,523 8,049,538 -2.50% 8.33%

ROYALEX 2.40 2.25 2.17 2.20 7,078,493 15,784,673 -8.33% 18.28%

SOVRENINS 3.79 3.61 3.45 3.45 1,631,359 5,888,313 -8.97% -9.69%

SUNUASSUR 5.00 4.80 4.64 4.64 1,172,481 5,564,849 -7.20% -15.64%

UNIVINSURE 1.19 1.23 1.17 1.21 9,733,870 11,739,255 1.68% 0.00%

WAPIC 3.31 3.64 3.40 3.46 4,796,631 17,052,149 4.53% 6.46%

VERITASKAP 1.96 2.05 2.00 2.04 7,074,232 14,341,075 4.08% 19.30%
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ABBEYBDS 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 277,884 2,103,427 0.00% 10.94%

AFRIPRUD 14.85 15.80 14.50 15.80 3,704,349 55,213,979 6.40% 6.76%

DEAPCAP 7.14 7.85 7.14 7.85 8,476,063 65,695,197 9.94% 313.16%

LIVINGTRUST 5.15 0.00 0.00 5.15 314,266 1,603,670 0.00% 49.28%

NPFMCRFBK 5.10 5.61 5.50 5.61 5,278,185 29,384,654 10.00% 51.21%

UCAP 17.95 18.05 17.95 18.00 4,915,251 88,651,947 0.28% -3.74%

VFDGROUP 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 1,247,197 14,911,541 0.00% 9.09%
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HMCALL 4.33 4.69 4.37 4.37 6,479,765 28,250,746 0.92% 9.25%

JBERGER 182.00 0.00 0.00 182.00 246,880 40,767,808 0.00% 19.03%

NIDF 115.40 0.00 0.00 115.40 390,079 48,994,184 0.00% 0.35%

UPDC 5.70 6.25 6.00 6.20 6,711,941 41,144,361 8.77% 26.53%
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FIDSON 71.50 0.00 0.00 71.50 797,294 53,436,387 0.00% 42.71%

MAYBAKER 43.50 39.20 39.15 39.15 4,250,963 173,466,207 -10.00% 106.05%

MECURE 104.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 146,066 13,671,813 0.00% 59.51%

NEIMETH 13.25 13.00 11.95 11.95 16,908,806 214,795,904 -9.81% 106.03%
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CHAMS 5.33 5.32 4.90 5.19 41,571,539 210,053,770 -2.63% 33.08%

CWG 24.30 24.00 22.10 22.10 6,120,826 140,157,494 -9.05% 22.78%

ETRANZACT 19.10 0.00 0.00 19.10 395,528 7,386,050 0.00% 68.28%

NCR 188.15 199.00 199.00 199.00 492,112 100,493,445 5.77% 173.73%

NSLTECH 0.97 1.00 0.95 0.95 22,277,821 21,735,289 -2.06% 25.00%

OMATEK 2.01 2.19 2.05 2.15 18,848,536 39,236,293 6.97% 90.27%

TRIPPLEG 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.10 171,923 1,215,847 0.00% 60.63%
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DAARCOMM 1.53 1.56 1.40 1.40 7,724,966 11,225,137 -8.50% 50.54%

LEGENDINT 5.84 5.95 5.80 5.95 1,460,695 8,579,095 1.88% 12.48%

MTNN 580.00 0.00 0.00 580.00 1,484,639 855,664,813 0.00% 13.50%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 5,547 5,698,988 0.00% 0.00%

IMG 34.85 0.00 0.00 34.85 19,330 683,750 0.00% 8.91%

MULTIVERSE 28.25 0.00 0.00 28.25 436,575 11,293,326 0.00% 111.61%

TRANSPOWER 307.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 16,121 4,454,232 0.00% 0.00%
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ABCTRANS 5.68 5.67 5.15 5.15 912,251 4,980,730 -9.33% 25.61%

ACADEMY 8.65 0.00 0.00 8.65 260,597 2,317,295 0.00% 18.49%

CAVERTON 7.50 7.50 7.30 7.45 2,058,291 15,300,942 -0.67% 37.96%

CILEASING 7.80 7.80 7.25 7.25 2,542,141 18,843,199 -7.05% 5.84%

EUNISELL 153.95 153.90 140.20 149.80 1,353,843 194,575,179 -2.70% 30.26%

IKEJAHOTEL 35.80 0.00 0.00 35.80 217,200 7,776,410 0.00% -14.56%

NAHCO 110.00 113.00 113.00 113.00 6,797,109 767,155,173 2.73% 4.63%

REDSTAREX 17.30 19.00 17.30 19.00 1,863,401 33,474,658 9.83% 118.39%

RTBRISCOE 5.98 6.57 6.57 6.57 5,384,024 35,373,038 9.87% 87.71%

SKYAVN 99.95 109.80 109.80 109.80 932,217 95,820,277 9.85% 24.14%

TANTALIZER 3.83 3.88 3.67 3.70 22,391,195 84,117,983 -3.39% 48.00%

TIP 15.20 15.10 14.90 14.90 3,732,023 56,340,815 -1.97% 12.03%

TRANSCOHOT 170.90 0.00 0.00 170.90 17,938 3,111,738 0.00% 0.00%

UPL 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 199,109 1,248,973 0.00% 0.00%
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